68661	
Recording Requested by	STATE OF, CREGON, VOL MAY Paga
• FN Repland	County of Klanath
* FN Realty Services, Inc., formerly i Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc.	named Filed for record at request of:
and When Recorded Mail to:	
Virgil R. Petaroa	on this <u>25th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> . A.D., 19 at <u>12:38</u> octoor B
방법에서 방법에서 전 사실이 전에서 공격을 가려면 주변 수 있 는 것은 것은 가슴수 1 등 감독하게 다 가슴에서 가지 가지 않는 것을 수 있어.	in Vol. M86 of D. I. and dely fe
Route 2, Box 171 Gaston, Or. 97119	Evelyn Biehr, County Clerk. By Amathematica
	\$5.00 Recording for
PLEASE MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS Consider	33.00 Surveyor Fee
Affix LR.S. S.N.	ation \$4,900.00 <u>None</u> in this space
Bargain ar	nd Sale Deed
이 집을 많이 많다. 승규는 것 같은 이 지수는 것을 가야 할 수 있는 것 같아요. 지수는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는	
THIS DEED, dated October 16 as Trustee, under Trust No. 7461	FN Realty Services, Inc., formerly nam 9 86 by Wells Fargo Realty S
to <u>VIRGIL RAY PETERSEN</u> and SHAPON pro	a California
to <u>VIRGIL RAY PETERSEN and SHARON PET</u>	a California Corporation, hereinafter called "Grantor," TERSEN "THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE INSTRUMENT INFORMATION IN THE INFORMATION INTO INFORMATION IN
	INSTRUMENT DESCRIPTION USA
nercinafter called "Grantee"	SIGNING OD WS AND REGULATIONS
4	PROPERTY ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE
WITNE.	S C P BRAN MAIL CITY OD COUNTY THIN THE
edged, does have	
following described real property since the second con-	nd by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowl.
edged, does by these presents grant, bargain, beild and com following described real property situated in the County o Lot 16, Block 9, KLAMATH COUNTRY	i Klamath, State of Oregon
State of O-	
State of Oregon, as shown on Map fi of Maps, in the office of the County	Led in Book 20, Page 6
	said County.
SUBJECT TO	
SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19.79.1 (2) Covenants and V.	19.80 and subsequent
matters oppositions, reservations	S, casemente
TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, heredital belonging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the re- reversion, reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues	inclus, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and all
Delonging on the second line lenements 1	형은 이 방법은 정확할 수 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 않은 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 않은 것이 없는 않은 않은 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 없다. 것이 없 않이 않이 없 않이 없 않이
reversion, reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property hereinabout heirs and assigns, foreversion	al property hereinabove described and defined and the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Fargo Re- California	e described and defined unto Grantee, <u>their</u>
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Fargo Re- California corporation, the California Corpor	any services, Inc., as Trustee, a
ne date first above written.	intor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here- its proper officers thereunto duly authorized
TATE OF CALIFORNIA OUNTY OF Los Angeles	N Realty Service
a <u>October 16, 1986</u> SS.	M Realty Services, Inc., formerly named
gned, a Notary Public in and for said County and Ser	Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., as Trustee, under Trust No. 7461
me to be the <u>Vice</u> parties known	01-1-100- <u>7461</u> .
Assistant Chri	stopher D. Sones us
within Instrument, known to	m l c President
the within Instrument on Lill to be the persons when	* Achaetell
icd, and acknowledged to me that such Corporation therein within Instrument pursuant to its by laws or a resolution of investors. INESS my hand and official scal.	hael J. Ellip Secretary
ny mana-and official seal.	BSHELTON
Notary Public in and for said County and State	MOTION AUTOC CALIFORNIA
Juic	LOS ANGELES COUNTY Hy Comm. Expires May 27, 1989
	7461-00712

ck_{ee} ID